NI179 Forecast - Annual Efficiency Indicator for 2008/09

Service

Children & Families
Environment & Culture
Housing & Cummunity care
Central

Finance & Corporate Resources

Total
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Appendix Q(ii)

2008/09
Forecast

2,153,000
871,000
4,633,000
515,000
1,188,000

9,360,000

279



