Appendix Q(ii)

NI179 Forecast - Annual Efficiency Indicator for 2008/09

Service	2008/09 Forecast
Children & Families	2,153,000
Environment & Culture	871,000
Housing & Cummunity care	4,633,000
Central	515,000
Finance & Corporate Resources	1,188,000
Total	9,360,000